Wild Discovery

Kalamata 2015

Costa Navarino: Luxury Resorts and Residences

7-nights

Direct flight with Aegean Airlines every Friday from

17 July till 14 August 2015

Book before the 30™ of May and get a 758 discount per person!

Pricing per person in US$

Hotel Room Type Triple
The Westin Resort 5% Deluxe Garden View 1390
Deluxe Sea View 1505
Premium Deluxe Sea Front 1690
The Romanos 5* Deluxe Garden View 1550
Deluxe Sea View 1680
Infinity Room 1885

Important Notes:

Double

1650

1815
2100

1885
2085
2390

e Business class supplement $270 per person (no access to business lounge at the airport)

e Infant below 2 years pays only $75

Single

2815

3150
3715

3290
3900
4240

Child
2-12Y.0

385

385
385

880
880
880

e High season supplement 30$ per way applicable on departures between the 1% of August till the 31th of August 2015
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Wild Discovery

Half Board Supplement per person in US$

Adult Child 0-3 Y.O Child 4-12Y.0
Half Board 325 Free 165
Pricing per family in US$
2 Adults+ 2 Adults+ 2Adults+

Hotel Meal Room Type 1Child211.99 2 Children 2-11.99 3 Children 211,99
The Westin Resort 5% Breakfast Family Suite 7020 7400 7570

Breakfast Premium Suite 8325 8705 8875
The Romanos 5* Breakfast ~ Grand Suite 15105 15605 15890

Breakfast ~ Grand Infinity Suite 19845 20345 20635

* For a family of 5, Wild Discovery offers the 5" ticket for free
*The early booking promotion is not applicable for a family of 5

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Kalamata (economy class)
Round trip transfers: airport-hotel-airport
7-night accommodation at hotel

Meal: daily breakfast

Assistance of our representative in Greece

Optional Tours

Tour Name Days
Ancient Olympia Monday
Ancient Messina Tuesday
Zante Tuesday
Neokastro + cruise Thursday
Kalavryta Thursday
Athens Friday
Diros Cave Saturday
Delphi Saturday
Argolida Sunday

* Group excursions are organized with min 15 Adults

Flight Schedule

From To
Beirut Kalamata
Kalamata Beirut

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes: $100 (subject to change)

Travel Insurance: $15 (compulsory)

Travel & cancellation Insurance: $25 (conditions apply)
Optional tours

All other expenses

Selling
100
85
115
80
100
170
105
115
285

Flight No Departure Arrival
Aegean Airlines 09:45 12:00
Aegean Airlines 07:00 09:00
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Booking terms & conditions
Payment conditions:

e 50% down payment upon confirmation
e 50% upon delivery of documents

e 100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure

Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:

Cancellation Modification
e  Up to 60 days prior to departure $300 per person $30 per way
e Between 59 to 30 days prior to departure 60% /package $45 per way
e  Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure 85% / package $75 per way
e 14 days prior to departure Full charge Not allowed

Payment facilities available with CFC
CODE: GR-B-SUM15-KALAMATA
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